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lveco 460 + LNG + 10 PIECES IN STOCK

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Accessories

Description
WIMMG2ATZ0C430859

Standard tractor

2020

TR1141

4x2

Automatic

623.911 km

Other

D TRsks, ...,

Euro 6

338 kW (460 PK)
19.800 kg
11.498 kg

8.302 kg

625 cm

255cm

Automatic
Sleeper cab
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