

Iveco 460 + LNG + 10 PIECES IN STOCK

Construction	Standard tractor
Year	2020
Id	TR1141
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	623.911 km
Fuel	Other
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Power	338 kW (460 PK)
Gross weight	19.800 kg
Load capacity	11.498 kg
Weight	8.302 kg
Length	625 cm
Width	255 cm
Accessories	Automatic Sleeper cab



Description

WJMMG2ATZ0C430859